
Bluebonnet Elementary 
20201-2022 School Year 

BBE BUS 217 AM BBE BUS 220 AM 

TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION 

I 6:00 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION 1 6:00 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 6:08 am 240 FM 1209 2 6:18 am ROCK MONT DR & STONY MONT DR 

3 6:13 am 133 LEISURE LN 3 6:20 am ROCK MONT DR & STONY CREEK DR 

4 6:17 am 313 LEISURE LN 4 6:21 am ROCK POINT DR & STONY CREEK DR 

5 6:19am 434 LEISURE LN (HONEY SUCKLE DAY CARE) 5 6:22 am HIGH RIDGE DR & ROCK POINT DR 

6 6:21 am 481 LEISURE LN 6 6:23 am ROCK POINT DR & STONY MONT DR 

7 6:24 am 187CEDARLN 7 6:24 am ROCK CREEK DR & STONY MONT DR 

8 6:32 am 135 WEST OAK LOOP 8 6:26 am HIGH RIDGE DR & ROCK-CREEK DR 

9 6:33 am 275 WEST OAK LOOP 9 6:27 am ROCK CREEK DR & STONY CREEK DR 

10 6:35 am 301 SIMPSON AVE IO 6:28 am STONY CREEK DR & STONY RIDGE DR 

11 6:41 am 753 UNION CHAPEL RD - GREAT ESCAPES RV II 6:29 am HIGH POINT DR & STONY CREEK DR 

PARK 12 6:30 am 104 HIGH POINT DR 

12 6:48 am 240 UNION CHAPEL RD 13 6:31 am HIGH POINT DR & HIGH RIDGE DR 

13 6:50 am TAYLOR LN & UNION CHAPEL RD 14 6:32 am HIGH POINT DR & STONY MONT DR 

14 6:55 am 161 FM 1209 15 6:34 am 6739 FM 535 

15 6:56 am 189 FM 1209 16 7:00 am BLUEBONNET ELEMENTARY (109) 

16 7:00am BLUEBONNET ELEMENTARY (109) 

BBE BUS 220 PM 
BBE BUS 217 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

TIME LOCATION 2:40pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2:40 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION 2 3:05 pm BLUEBONNET ELEMENTARY (109) 

2 3:05 pm BLUEBONNET ELEMENTARY (109) 3 3:31 pm ROCK MONT DR & STONY MONT DR 

3 3:08 pm 240FM 1209 4 3:33 pm ROCK MONT DR & STONY CREEK DR 

4 3:13 pm 133 LEISURE LN 5 3:34 pm ROCK POINT DR & STONY CREEK DR 

5 3:17pm 313 LEISURE LN 6 3:35 pm HIGH RIDGE DR & ROCK POINT DR 

6 3:19 pm 434 LEISURE LN (HONEY SUCKLE DAY CARE) 7 3:36 pm ROCK POINT DR & STONY MONT DR 

7 3:21 pm 481 LEISURE LN 8 3:38 pm ROCK CREEK DR & STONY MONT DR 

8 3:24 pm 187CEDARLN 9 3:39 pm HIGH RIDGE DR & ROCK CREEK DR 

9 3:32 pm 135 WEST OAK LOOP IO 3:40 pm ROCK CREEK DR & STONY CREEK DR 

10 3:33 pm 275 WEST OAK LOOP II 3:41pm STONY CREEK DR & STONY RIDGE DR 

II 3:35 pm 301 SIMPSON AVE 12 3:42 pm HIGH POINT DR & STONY CREEK DR 

12 3:41 pm 753 UNION CHAPEL RD - GREAT ESCAPES RV 13 3:43 pm I 04 HIGH POINT DR 
PARK 14 3:44 pm HIGH POINT DR & HIGH RIDGE DR 

13 3:48 pm 240 UNION CHAPEL RD IS 3:46 pm HIGH POINT DR & STONY MONT DR 
14 3:50 pm TAYLOR LN & UNION CHAPEL RD 16 3:47 pm 6739 FM 535 
15 3:55 pm 161 FM 1209 17 4:05pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 
16 3:56 pm 189 FM 1209 

17 4:05 pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 

Routefinder Pro 12.' Page I of 4 
1'rip06c.rpl 

We Care 



BBE BUS 221 AM 

TIME LO CATION 

5:35 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 5:50 am DOUBLE EAGLE RANCH DRIVE & FLY CATCHER 
COVE 

3 5:53 am DOUBLE EAGLE RANCH DRIVE & RAPTOR BEAK 
WAY 

4 6:03 am 489 COLORADO DR 

5 6:08 am FRIO CT & PALO DURO DR 

6 6:10 am 179 PALO DURO DR 

7 6:19am OLD 71 & PERSIMMON LN 

8 6:21 am 2484 W STATE HWY 71 

9 6:26 am 5207 TUCKER HILL LN 

10 6:27 am 5203 TUCKER HILL LN 

II 6:28 am 5111 TUCKER HILL LN 

12 6:30 am 4915 TUCKER HILL LN 

13 6:31 am 4807 TUCKER HILL LN 

14 6:33 am 4409 MEADOW DR 

15 6:34 am 4403 & 4405 MEADOW DR 

16 6:50 am BLUEBONNET ELEMENTARY (109) 

BBE BUS 221 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

2:40 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 3:05 pm BLUEBONNET ELEMENTARY (109) 

3 3: 13 pm DOUBLE EAGLE RANCH DRIVE & FLY CATCHER 

COVE 

4 3: 15 pm DOUBLE EAGLE RANCH DRIVE & RAPTOR BEAK 

WAY 

5 3:22 pm 489 COLORADO DR 

6 3:25 pm FRIO CT & PALO DURO DR 

7 3:26 pm 179 PALO DURO DR 

8 3:31 pm OLD 71 & PERSIMMON LN 

9 3:33 pm 2484 W STATE HWY 71 

10 3:35 pm 147 MESA VERDE DR 

II 3:39 pm 5207 TUCKER HILL LN 

12 3:40 pm 5203 TUCKER HILL LN 

13 3:41 pm Sill TUCKERHILLLN 

14 3:43 pm 4915 TUCKER HILL LN 

IS 3:44 pm 4807 TUCKER HILL LN 

16 3:46 pm 4409 MEADOW DR 

17 3:47 pm 4403 & 4405 MEADOW DR 

18 4:05 pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 

Routefinder Pro 12,' 

BBE BUS 222 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

6:00 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 6:15 am 121 STONY POINT DR 

3 6:16 am 123 STONY POINT DR 

4 6:17 am 143 STONY POINT DR 

5 6:19am 147 STONY POINT DR 

6 6:20 am STONY POINT DR & STONY RIDGE DR 

7 6:21 am POST OAK RD & STONY POINT DR 

8 6:22 am 199 STONY POINT DR 

9 6:23 am 157 POINT DR 

10 , 6:24 am 148POINTDR 

II 6:2S am ALGA RITA DR & POINT DR 

12 6:27 am 140 POINT DR 

13 6:28 am 135 POINT DR 

14 6:29 am 136 POINT DR 

15 6:30 am POINT DR & POST OAK RD 

16 6:31 am llSPOINTDR 

17 6:32 am POINT DR & STONY RIDGE DR 

18 6:33 am l25MAHADR 

19 6:34 am 122MAHADR 

20 6:50 am BLUEBONNET ELEMENTARY (109) 

BBE BUS 222 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

2:40 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 3:05 pm BLUEBONNET ELEMENTARY (109) 

3 3:35 pm 147 STONY POINT DR 

4 3:36 pm STONY POINT DR & STONY RIDGE DR 

5 3:37 pm 148 POINT DR 

6 3:39 pm 13SPOINTDR 

7 3:40 pm 136POINTDR 

8 3:41 pm IISPOINTDR 

9 3:42 pm 12SMAHADR 

10 3:43 pm 122MAHADR 

II 4:00 pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 

BBE BUS 225 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

6:05 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 6:15 am 119 COLORADO CIR 

3 6:32 am 904 POPE BND N 

4 6:34 am POPE BND N & SAN GABRIEL CT 

5 6:55 am BLUEBONNET ELEMENTARY (109) 

BBE BUS 225 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

2:40 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 3:05 pm BLUEBONNET ELEMENTARY (109) 

3 3:09 pm 119 COLORADO CIR 

4 3:26 pm 904 POPE BND N 

5 3:28 pm POPE BND N & SAN GABRIEL CT 

6 3:53 pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 

Page 2 of 4 
Trip06c.rpt 

We Care 



BBE BUS 226 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

6:00 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 6:05 am POSSUM HOLLOW RD & STATE HIGHWAY 21 W 

3 6:10am 157 E UNION CHAPEL RD 

4 6:19am 104 UNION CHAPEL RD - SWEETPEA LEARNING 

CENTER 

5 6:22 am 416 W STATE HWY 21 

6 6:27 am HAY MEADOW RD & SINGLE OAK XING 

7 6:28 am 141 SINGLE OAK CROSSING 

8 6:33 am 438 MOUNT OLIVE RD 

9 6:34 am• 389 MT OLIVE RD 

10 6:35 am 380 MOUNT OLIVE RD 

11 6:36 am 373 MT OLIVE RD 

12 6:38 am 114 WEST RIDGE DR 

13 6:39 am 157 WEST RIDGE DR 

14 6:43 am 220 MT OLIVE RD 

15 6:45 am ELM GROVE DR & MOUNT OLIVE RD 

16 6:52 am BLUEBONNET ELEMENTARY (109) 

BBE BUS 226 PM 

TIME 

I 2:40 pm 

2 3:05 pm 

3 3:11 pm 

4 3:14 pm 

5 3:19 pm 

6 3:20 pm 

7 3:25 pm 

8 3:30 pm 

9 3:39 pm 

10 3:40 pm 

11 3:44 pm 

12 3:47 pm 

13 3:50 pm 

14 3:51 pm 

15 3:52 pm 

16 3:54 pm 

17 4:01 pm 

LOCATION 

DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

BLUEBONNET ELEMENTARY (I 09) 

104 UNION CHAPEL RD - SWEETPEA LEARNING 

CENTER 

416 W STATE HWY 21 

HAY MEADOW RD & SINGLE OAK XING 

141 SINGLE OAK CROSSING 

POSSUM HOLLOW RD & STATE HIGHWAY 21 W 

157 E UNION CHAPEL RD 

ELM GROVE DR & MOUNT OLIVE RD 

220 MT OLIVE RD 

157 WEST RIDGE DR 

114 WEST RIDGE DR 

373 MT OLIVE RD 

380 MOUNT OLIVE RD 

389 MT OLIVE RD 

438 MOUNT OLIVE RD 

CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 

BBE BUS 227 AM 

TIME 

1 6:00 am 

2 6:21 am 

3 6:23 am 

4 6:24 am 

5 6:26 am 

6 6:27 am 

7 6:29 am 

8 6:57 am 

Routefinder Pro 12.' 

LOCATION 

DEPART TRANSPORTATION BASE 2 

8302WOLFLN 

173 EDGE ROCK DR 

139 EDGE ROCK DR 

190 STONY POINT DR 

174 STONY POINT DR 

152 STONY POINT DR 

BLUEBONNET ELEMENTARY (109) 

BBE BUS 227 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

2:40 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION BASE 2 

2 3:05 pm BLUEBONNET ELEMENTARY (109) 

3 3:36 pm 8302WOLFLN 

4 3:38 pm 173 EDGE ROCK DR 

5 3:40 pm 139 EDGE ROCK DR 

6 3:42 pm 190 STONY POINT DR 

7 3:43 pm 174 STONY POINT DR 

8 3:44 pm 152 STONY POINT DR 

9 4:00 pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 

BBE BUS 228 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

1 6:10am DEPART TRANSPORTATION BASE 2 

2 6:18am 1375 W STATE HWY 71 

3 6:21 am LUMBERJACK CT & WOODLANDS DR 

4 6:24 am 1360 HIGHWAY 71 W 

5 6:29 am OLD WINDMILL LN & TRAILBLAZER DR 

6 6:34 am FM 1209 & GREENFIELDS DR 

7 6:48 am FM 969 & HOWARD LN 

8 6:50 am FM 969 & WILBARGER BEND RD 

9 7:00 am BLUEBONNET ELEMENTARY (109) 

BBE BUS 228 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

2:40 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION BASE 2 

2 3:05 pm BLUEBONNET ELEMENTARY (109) 

3 3:09 pm 1375 W STATE HWY 71 

4 3:12 pm LUMBERJACK CT & WOODLANDS DR 

5 3:15 pm 1360 HIGHWAY 71 W 

6 3:20 pm OLD WINDMILL LN & TRAILBLAZER DR 

7 3:24 pm FM 1209 & GREENFIELDS DR 

8 3:38 pm FM 969 & HOWARD LN 

9 3:40 pm FM 969 & WILBARGER BEND RD 

10 4:01 pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 

BBE BUS 229 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

6:10am DEPART TRANSPORTATION BASE 2 

2 6:29 am GRIFFIN LN & OLD BASTROP RD 

3 6:34 am FAWN RIDGE RD & STATE HIGHWAY 71 W 

4 6:35 am 115 DEER RUN DR 

5 6:37 am 2361 W STATE HWY 71 

6 6:39 am ENCHANTED CV & LOBOS LN 

7 6:40 am 156 ENCHANTED CV 

8 6:57 am BLUEBONNET ELEMENTARY (109) 

Page 3 of 4 
Trip06c. rpt 

We Care 



BBE BUS 229 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

2:40 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION BASE 2 

2 3:05 pm BLUEBONNET ELEMENTARY (109) 

3 3:19 pm GRIFFIN LN & OLD BASTROP RD 

4 3:23 pm FAWN RIDGE RD & STATE HIGHWAY 71 W 

5 3:25 pm 115 DEER RUN DR 

6 3:26 pm 2361 W STATE HWY 71 

7 3:29 pm ENCHANTED CV & LOBOS LN 

8 3:30 pm 156 ENCHANTED CV 

9 3:38 pm 240 UNION CHAPEL RD 

10 3:40'pm TAYLOR LN & UNION CHAPEL RD 

11 3:48 pm CEDAR CREEK INTERMEDIATE 

BBE BUS 326 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

6:15 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 6:30 am 109 OAK RIVER DR 

3 6:32 am 128 & 132 S MOCKINGBIRD CIR 

4 6:35 am 129 OAK RIVER DR 

5 6:37 am OAK RIVER DR & SHADOW WOOD TRL 

6 6:39 am OAK RIVER DR & SHADOW WOOD TRL 

7 6:41 am HIGH POINT BLVD & OAK RIVER DR 

8 7:00 am BLUEBONNET ELEMENTARY (109) 

BBE BUS 326 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

2:40 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 3:05 pm BLUEBONNET ELEMENTARY (109) 

3 3:25 pm 109 OAK RIVER DR 

4 3:27 pm 128 & 132 S MOCKINGBIRD CIR 

5 3:29 pm 129 OAK RIVER DR 

6 3:30 pm OAK RIVER DR & SHADOW WOOD TRL 

7 3:32 pm OAK RIVER DR & SHADOW WOOD TRL 

8 3:34 pm HIGH POINT BLVD & OAK RIVER DR 

9 4:00 pm CEDAR CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 

Routefinder Pro 12-' 

BBE BUS 332 AM 

TIME LOCATION 

6:00 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 6:00 am TOLUCA DR & W MCDONALD LN 

3 6:00 am 197 & 201 W MCDONALD LN 

4 6:01 am 207 W MCDONALD LN 

5 6:07 am 189 ANGELIA DR 

6 6:09 am 162 ANGELIA DR 

7 6:10am 150ANGELIA DR 

8 6:11 am 133 ANGELIA DR 

9 6:12am 126 ANGELIA DR 

10 6:14 am JONES RD & UNIVERSITY DR 

II 6:17am 347 JONES RD 

12 6:21 am 109TUCKST 

13 6:22 am 117TUCK ST 

14 6:24 am 132 TUCK ST 

15 6:25 am ISO TUCK ST 

16 6:26 am 172TUCKST 

17 6:28 am 216TUCK ST 

18 6:31 am 234 LAKE VIEW DR 

19 6:32 am FLINT HILL CV & LAKE VIEW DR 

20 6:35 am 275 LAKE VIEW DR 

21 6:36 am 269 LAKE VIEW DR 

22 6:39 am 160 LAKE VIEW DR 

23 6:41 am 270TUCK ST 

24 6:48 am 595 W MCDONALD LN 

25 7:01 am BLUEBONNET ELEMENTARY (109) 

BBE BUS 332 PM 

TIME LOCATION 

I 2:40 pm DEPART TRANSPORTATION 

2 3:05 pm BLUEBONNET ELEMENTARY (109) 

3 3:15 pm 197 & 201 W MCDONALD LN 

4 3:17 pm 207 W MCDONALD LN 

5 3:20 pm 383 W MCDONALD LN 

6 3:21 pm 400 W MCDONALD LN 

7 3:24 pm 189 ANGELIA DR 

8 3:25 pm lSOANGELIADR 

9 3:27 pm 133 ANGELIA DR 

10 3:28 pm JONES RD & UNIVERSITY DR 

II 3:30 pm JONES RD & WALKER DR 

12 3:32 pm 117TUCKST 

13 3:33 pm 132 TUCK ST 

14 3:34 pm 134 & 136 TUCK ST 

15 3:36 pm 172TUCKST 

16 3:39 pm 121 LAKE VIEW DR 

17 3:42 pm 234 LAKE VIEW DR 

18 3:43 pm FLINT HILL CV & LAKE VIEW DR 

19 3:50 pm 595 W MCDONALD LN 

20 3:57 pm CEDAR CREEK HIGH SCHOOL 

Page 4 of 4 
TripU6c.rpl 

We Care 


